Feb 3
Feb 5
Feb 9
Feb 10
Feb 13
Feb 16
Feb 20
Feb 22-24
Feb 27
Feb 29-Mar 2
Mar 5
Mar 7-8
Mar 7-9
Mar 12
Mar 14
Mar 15
Mar 19
Mar 22
Mar 26
Mar 29
Apr 2
Apr 5
Apr 9
Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr 19
Apr 23
Apr 26
Apr 27

Celeste
Quitman
Blue Ridge
Leonard
Alba Golden
Como-Pickton
Alba Golden
Commerce Tournament
North Hopkins
Van Alstyne Tournament
Cooper
Quinlan Tournament
JV Cooper Tournament
BYE
Scurry Rosser
BYE
Grand Saline
Grand Saline
Rains
Rains
Chisum
Chisum
Edgewood
Edgewood
Commerce
Commerce
Prairieland
Prairieland
Caddo Mills
* = District Game

Head Coach - Austin Buck
Assistant Coach - Joseph Doles

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home

Home *
Away *
Home *
Away *
Away *
Home *
Home *
Away *
Home *
Away *
Away *
Home **
Away
** = Senior Night

Athletic Director - Logan Turner
Principal - Steve Morrow
Superintendent - Janee Carter

12:00: PM
4:30: PM
5:00: PM
11:00: AM
5:30: PM
6:00: PM
6:00: PM
TBD
4:30: PM
TBD
4:30/6:30 PM
TBD
TBD

10:00: AM

4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
11:00:00 AM

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
Home Opener



