Feb 3	Celeste	Home	12:00: PM	SCR
Feb 5	Quitman	Home	4:30: PM	SCR
Feb 9	Blue Ridge	Home	5:00: PM	SCR
Feb 10	Leonard	Home	11:00: AM	SCR
Feb 13	Alba Golden	Home	5:30: PM	SCR
Feb 16	Como-Pickton	Away	6:00: PM	SCR
Feb 20	Alba Golden	Home	6:00: PM	Home Opene
Feb 22-24	Commerce Tournament	Away	TBD	
Feb 27	North Hopkins	Away	4:30: PM	
Feb 29-Mar 2	Van Alstyne Tournament	Away	TBD	
Mar 5	Cooper	Home	4:30/6:30 PM	
Mar 7-8	Quinlan Tournament	Away	TBD	
Mar 7-9	JV Cooper Tournament	Away	TBD	
Mar 12	BYE			
Mar 14	Scurry Rosser	Home	10:00: AM	
Mar 15	BYE			
Mar 19	Grand Saline	Home *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Mar 22	Grand Saline	Away *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Mar 26	Rains	Home *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Mar 29	Rains	Away *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 2	Chisum	Away *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 5	Chisum	Home *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 9	Edgewood	Home *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 12	Edgewood	Away *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 16	Commerce	Home *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 19	Commerce	Away *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 23	Prairieland	Away *	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 26	Prairieland	Home **	4:30/7:00 PM	
Apr 27	Caddo Mills	Away	11:00:00 AM	
	* = District Game	** = Senior Night		
	Head Coach - Austin Buck	Athletic Director - Logan Turner		
	Assistant Coach - Joseph Doles	Principal - Steve Morrow		
		Superintendent - Janee Carter		